
Salem Hills High School 

Boys Soccer 

2017 

 

     
 

     Varsity  JV  SOPH  
Tues, Mar 7  Blue & White Scrimmage 3:30  3:30/5:00 5:00 
Thurs, Mar 9 St. George Tournament vs. Skyridge 5:00  7:00  ------ 
Fri, Mar 10 St. George Tournament vs. Union 3:00  4:45  ------ 
Sat, Mar 11 St. George Tournament vs. Box Elder 8:00 am 10:00 am ------ 
Tues, Mar 14  @ Corner Canyon  3:30  5:15  ------ 
Thurs, Mar 16  MT. VIEW   ------  ------  5:00 
Fri, Mar 17  CARBON   3:30  5:15  ------ 
Sat, Mar 25  Sophomore Showcase in Heber 
   vs. Uintah   ------  ------  10:00 am 
   vs. Orem   ------  ------  1:00 
             
Tues, Mar 21  @ Wasatch   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Tues, Mar 28  PAYSON   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Fri, Mar 31  @ Uintah   4:00  5:45  4:00  
Tues, Apr 11    MAPLE MOUNTAIN   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Thurs, Apr 13    @ Spanish Fork  4:00  5:45  4:00 
Sat, Apr 15  @ Mt. View   ------  ------  10:00 am 
Tues, Apr 18    @ Springville   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Thurs, Apr 20    WASATCH   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Thurs, Apr 27  @ Payson   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Tues, May 2  UINTAH   4:00  5:45  4:00 
Thurs, May 4   @ Maple Mountain  4:00  5:45  4:00 
Tues, May 9  SPANISH FORK   7:30  5:30  3:30 
Thurs, May 11  SPRINGVILLE  7:30  5:30  3:30 
 
Wed, May 17  First Round   
Fri, May 19  Quarter Finals    
Tues, May 23  Semi-Finals @ Woods Cross  
Thurs, May 25  Finals @ Rio Tinto  
  
Coaching Staff: 
Head Coach Steve Pemberton 
JV Head Jerry Johnson 
GK Head Coach Homero Valenzeula  
Sophomore Head Coach Jon Ware 
Assistant Brendan Dye 

 

 

Administration: 
Athletic Trainer Amy Bartholomew 
Athletic Director Lee Gillie 
Principal Bart Peery 
Assistant Principal Brett White 
Assistant Principal Liz Reynolds 

Dean of Students Shea Bradshaw

 


